Dosen : SRI EKOWATI, Dra, MM

Prototipe Kewirausahaan (3 SKS)

SELASA 10:20 - 12:50
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2164170004

2164190002

2164190003

2164190006

2164180010

2164190013

2164150015

2164190020

2164190022

2164190023

- 2164190024

2164190029

2164190030

2164150032

NAMA

FIKRA PUTRA

TARISHA

FIRHAN

NATASHYA ROSDIANA

NABILAH KEVIN PUTRI ARSA

CHICCO HELMY AZZAHRAN

ENDITHA LAULENDRA PUTRI

ALFAN IBNU MAULANA

SALSA NURAMELIA PUTRI

FYANDRA ALDEN KEIV

MUHAMMAD RAFLI SYAFIQ

MOHAMMAD HAIDAR NIKO OKTAVIAN

ALDI SGFIA REZA

SYIFA FATHIYA

FOTO NILAIUAS

100
(40%)

(40%)

100
(40%)

100
(40%)

100
(40%)

100
(40%)

95
(40%)

95
(40%)

100
(40%
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(30%)
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(30%)
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(30%)
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(30%)
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100
(30%)

100
(30%)
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(30%)
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95
(30%)

(30%)

NILAITUGAS

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

TOTAL

100

100

585

99.4

100

96.5

68

98.5



NO. NiM MNAMA FOTC NILAIUAS NILAI UTS NILAI TUGAS TOTAL

100 100 00
15 2164150034 ATHALLARIQ IQBAL RAMADHAN v e 100
(40%) (30%) (30%)
95 95 100
16 2164190037 AZRIEL ABRAHAM ° ) 96.5
(40%) (30%) (30%)
95 97 100
17 2164190038 IKMAL SAPUTRA 97.1
(40%) (30%) (30%)
95 10 100
18 2164190042 PUTRI AISYAH MAHARANI _ - _ 98
(40%) (30%) (30%)
100 100 100
19 2164190046 SILVI RAHMAWATI , N ) 100
(40%) (30%) (30%)
95 95 100
20 2164190048 FINKA AULYA RAHMA , 9.5
(40%) (30%) (30%)
95 100 100
21 2164190049 AZZAHRA SALMA KHAIRINA 98
' o (40%) (30% (30%)
95 100 100
22 2164190059 MARITZA NADINE . 98
(40%) (30%) (30%)
95 100 100
23 2164190060 LIONI ANGGITA PUSPITASARI . _ 98
, ‘ (40%) (30%) (30%)
85 100 100
2164190067 ANNISA RAHMAH . ) 94
(40%) (30%) (30%)
95 100 100
25 2164190065 CHRISTOPHER HENRIE 98
(40%) (30%) (30%)
85 95 100
26 2164190066 MUHAMMAD THARIQ ARKAN MELANDRI . , 96.5
(40%) (30% (30%)
9 97 1
27 2164190067 - ROSSILIANA 95 % 97.1
{40%) (30%) (30%)
28 2164190070 ALYVIA PUTRI HERMITA 100 1m0 100 100
- (40%) (30%) (30%)
: ' - 100 100 100
29 2164190072 CHANDRA WIBOWO FATURRAHMAN ) ) _ 100
T (40%) o (30%) (30%)
-
95 97 100
30 2164190074 RAGIL KIRANA WALUYO . 97.1
(40%) (30%) (30%)
95 95 100
31 2164190078 WINDI ANDINI 96.5

(40%) (30%) (30%)
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2164150082

2164190083

2164190086

2164190087

2164190088

2164190089

2164190091

2164190100

2164150047

NAMA

FIRLI SURYANI FAJRI

PATRICIA PRIGILIA

NAUFAL FATHURAHMAN

MARIA INDRIANI

SITI NURLAILA FITRI

ERICKSON JAYA

BUNGA RIZKIANI TAHAR

MUHAMMAD NUHA EL-KAMIL

VARENKA DEA ANAVILA

L

MILAI UAS

95
(40%)

95
(40%)

100
(40%)

95
(40%

95
(40%)

0
(40%)

100
(40%)

a5
(40%)

90
(40%)

95
(30%)

100
(30%)

95
(30%)

95
(30%)

95
(30%)

(30%)

95
(30%)

95
(30%)

90
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(20%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

100
(30%)

TOTAL

98

96.5

96.5

30

98.5

96.5

90
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40

Nim
2164170004
2164190002
2164190003
2164190006
2164190010
2164190013
2164190015
2164190020
2164190022
2164190023
2164190024
2164190029

2164190030
2164190032
2164190034
2164190037
2164190038
2164190042
2164190046
2164190048
2164190049
2164190059
2164190060
2164190061
2164190065
2164190066

2164190067
2164190070
2164190072

2164190074
2164190078
2164190082
2164190083
2164190086
2164190087
2164190088
2164190089

2164190091
2164190100
2164190047

Mahasiswa
FIKRA PUTRA
TARISHA
FIRHAN
NATASHYA ROSDIANA
NABILAH KEVIN PUTRI ARSA
CHICCO HELMY AZZAHRAN
ENDITHA LAULENDRA PUTRI
ALFAN IBNU MAULANA
SALSA NURAMELIA PUTRI
FYANDRA ALDEN KEIV
MUHAMMAD RAFLI SYAFIQ

MOHAMMAD HAIDAR NIKO
OKTAVIAN

ALDI SOFIA REZA
SYIFA FATHIYA

ATHALLARIQ IQBAL RAMADHAN

AZRIEL ABRAHAM

IKMAL SAPUTRA

PUTRI AISYAH MAHARANI
SILVI RAHMAWATI

FINKA AULYA RAHMA
AZZAHRA SALMA KHAIRINA
MARITZA NADINE

LIONI ANGGITA PUSPITASARI
ANNISA RAHMAH
CHRISTOPHER HENRIE

MUHAMMAD THARIQ ARKAN
MELANDRI

ROSSILIANA
ALYVIA PUTRI HERMITA

CHANDRA WIBOWO
FATURRAHMAN

RAGIL KIRANA WALUYO
WINDI ANDINI

FIRLI SURYANI FAJRI
PATRICIA PRICILIA
NAUFAL FATHURAHMAN
MARIA INDRIANI

SITI NURLAILA FITRI
ERICKSON JAYA

BUNGA RIZKIANI TAHAR
MUHAMMAD NUHA EL-KAMIL
VARENKA DEA ANAVILA

Dosen

HP

082213187878
085890009578
082213135923
081210723544
085942127640
087869263985
08815351546

081398309245
085779530040
082110209780
085156973925

087780832508
081292346543
081280592962

082114635590
0895706456009
085710752545
085774014512
082213093700
081808551988
0895332092867
081574674912
085891977545
087875398493

0895365476768
085893460685
0895396177269

081283883953
089655924092
085694278490
081574044134
0895395944623
+6289503308846
081282216335
085865177380

081617179969
085719208498
081299000136

Email
FIKRAP16@GMAIL.COM
tarishathreen@gmail.com
FSELGOM@GMAIL.COM
NATASHYAROSDIANAA@GMAIL.COM
NABILAHKEVIN58@GMAIL.COM
CHICCOHEEOO@GMAIL.COM
DITHALAUL@GMAIL.COM
ALFANIBNU21@GMAIL.COM
SALSANURAMELI@GMAIL.COM
FYANDRAALDENKEIV@GMAIL.COM
RAFLISYAFIQ1710@GMAIL.COM
MHAIDARNIKO@GMAIL.COM

ALDIR2825@GMAIL.COM
SYFAFTHYAAA315@GMAIL.COM
athalarigigbal812@gmail.com
AZRIELABRAHAMI@GMAIL.COM
SAPUTRAIKMAL50@GMAIL.COM
PAISYAHMAHARANIO3@GMAIL.COM
SILVI.RAHMA0208@GMAIL.COM
FINKAAULYAT5@GMAIL.COM
ARAAKHAIRINA@GMAIL.COM
MARITZANADINE28@GMAIL.COM
GITA.PUSPITA567@GMAIL.COM
AANNISARHMH@GMAIL.COM
HENRIKOETIN@GMAIL.COM
MELANDRI.ARKAN@GMAIL.COM

ROSSILIANAO2@GMAIL.COM
ALYVIAPUTRIIMPNG76@GMAIL.COM
CHANDRAW.FATUR@GMAIL.COM

KIRANARAGIL78@GMAIL.COM
WINDIANDINI7@GMAIL.COM
FIRLIFAJRI2Z6@GMAIL.COM
PATRICIAPRICILIA34@GMAIL.COM
NAUFALFATHURS52@GMAIL.COM
INDRIANI.MARIA25@GMAIL.COM
SITINURLAILAFITRI@GMAIL.COM

ERICKSONTAMPUBOLON19@GMAIL.
COM

BUNGARZN22@GMAIL.COM
MUHNUHA362@GMAIL.COM
VARENKA.DEA23@GMAIL.COM
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